Molift Rail System
Products and components
Etac - Creating Possibilities
Founded in 1973, Etac is a world-leading developer and
provider of ergonomic assistive devices and patient
handling equipment. Through our specialised product
brands, we offer state-of-the-art products for a wide range
of daily needs and care settings, for people at all stages of

Recharging of Molift Air hoists is either by a hand
control charger or by in-rail charging, which is performed
automatically across the rail layout.
Molift Nomad hoists can only be charged via hand control.
Molift Air Tilt is a hoist type with a motor-driven sling bar,
enabling accurate and efficient positioning of the user
without causing strain on the caregiver.
All Molift hoists have built-in software as standard (the
Service Tool’), enabling data gathering on the use of
the hoist. The software can provide service alerts and
technical trouble-shooting, as well as allowing verification
and adjustment of key parameters.
Molift ceiling hoists
Molift Air 500
SWL 500 kg
Molift Air 500 (SLA)............................. M26500
Molift Air 350
SWL 350 kg
Molift Air 350 (Li-ion).......................... M26351
Molift Air 350 (SLA)............................. M26350
Molift Air 350 - IRC (SLA).................... M26354
Molift Air 350 - IRC Propulsion (SLA).M26353
Molift Air 350 - Propulsion (SLA)........ M26352
Molift Air 200
SWL 205 kg
Molift Air 200 (Li-ion).......................... M26201
Molift Air 200 (SLA)............................. M26200
Molift Air 200 - IRC (SLA).................... M26356
Molift Air 200 - IRC Propulsion (SLA).M26358
Molift Air 200 - Propulsion (SLA)........ M26359
Molift Nomad 205/255